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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16-lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 16- - 18-3-2012

Konkurencja 37 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny 16 lat
2012-03-18 - 10:46 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. KASPEREK Katarzyna SSZ 96 KS WARTA Poznań 8:52.95 751
100m: 1:05.04 1:05.04 300m: 3:21.29 1:08.36 500m: 5:36.09 1:07.07 700m: 7:49.31 1:06.18
200m: 2:12.93 1:07.89 400m: 4:29.02 1:07.73 600m: 6:43.13 1:07.04 800m: 8:52.95 1:03.64

2. NIENAŁTOWSKA Natalia 96 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 8:54.94 743
100m: 1:05.57 1:05.57 300m: 3:21.64 1:08.18 500m: 5:36.56 1:07.17 700m: 7:49.71 1:06.52
200m: 2:13.46 1:07.89 400m: 4:29.39 1:07.75 600m: 6:43.19 1:06.63 800m: 8:54.94 1:05.23

3. CIEŚLAK Joanna 96 KS WARTA Poznań 8:59.85 723
100m: 1:05.97 1:05.97 300m: 3:22.61 1:08.25 500m: 5:39.10 1:08.12 700m: 7:54.20 1:07.19
200m: 2:14.36 1:08.39 400m: 4:30.98 1:08.37 600m: 6:47.01 1:07.91 800m: 8:59.85 1:05.65

4. KLIMASZEWSKA Monika 96 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szcz. 9:05.83 699
100m: 1:04.49 1:04.49 300m: 3:22.20 1:09.39 500m: 5:40.13 1:08.66 700m: 7:58.04 1:08.80
200m: 2:12.81 1:08.32 400m: 4:31.47 1:09.27 600m: 6:49.24 1:09.11 800m: 9:05.83 1:07.79

5. ALEKSANDROWICZ Arleta 96 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 9:09.56 685
100m: 1:05.75 1:05.75 300m: 3:22.94 1:08.95 500m: 5:41.82 1:09.67 700m: 8:02.15 1:10.30
200m: 2:13.99 1:08.24 400m: 4:32.15 1:09.21 600m: 6:51.85 1:10.03 800m: 9:09.56 1:07.41

6. KUNKA Kamila SO 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 9:09.58 685
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 300m: 3:22.47 1:08.56 500m: 5:41.96 1:10.37 700m: 8:01.76 1:09.64
200m: 2:13.91 1:08.51 400m: 4:31.59 1:09.12 600m: 6:52.12 1:10.16 800m: 9:09.58 1:07.82

7. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp 9:12.61 674
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 300m: 3:22.14 1:09.09 500m: 5:41.91 1:10.04 700m: 8:03.12 1:10.74
200m: 2:13.05 1:08.37 400m: 4:31.87 1:09.73 600m: 6:52.38 1:10.47 800m: 9:12.61 1:09.49

8. ROGACZ Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 9:20.28 646
100m: 1:04.73 1:04.73 300m: 3:26.27 1:11.16 500m: 5:48.44 1:10.49 700m: 8:10.12 1:10.11
200m: 2:15.11 1:10.38 400m: 4:37.95 1:11.68 600m: 7:00.01 1:11.57 800m: 9:20.28 1:10.16

9. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina 96 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 9:24.21 633
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 300m: 3:27.79 1:10.95 500m: 5:50.12 1:11.49 700m: 8:13.58 1:12.05
200m: 2:16.84 1:10.45 400m: 4:38.63 1:10.84 600m: 7:01.53 1:11.41 800m: 9:24.21 1:10.63

10. LEWANDOWSKA Paulina SO 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 9:32.89 604
100m: 1:06.97 1:06.97 300m: 3:30.74 1:12.14 500m: 5:55.45 1:12.45 700m: 8:21.32 1:13.07
200m: 2:18.60 1:11.63 400m: 4:43.00 1:12.26 600m: 7:08.25 1:12.80 800m: 9:32.89 1:11.57

11. BOHDANOWICZ Michalina 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 9:46.24 564
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:38.17 1:15.26 500m: 6:07.09 1:14.61 700m: 8:34.80 1:13.53
200m: 2:22.91 1:14.71 400m: 4:52.48 1:14.31 600m: 7:21.27 1:14.18 800m: 9:46.24 1:11.44

12. MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS OLIMPIJCZYK 23 Lublin 9:47.54 560
100m: 1:07.55 1:07.55 300m: 3:34.90 1:13.78 500m: 6:03.80 1:14.69 700m: 8:33.66 1:15.06
200m: 2:21.12 1:13.57 400m: 4:49.11 1:14.21 600m: 7:18.60 1:14.80 800m: 9:47.54 1:13.88

13. CHMIELEK Anna 96 MKS JORDAN Kraków 9:53.52 544
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:38.05 1:14.67 500m: 6:08.86 1:15.87 700m: 8:39.39 1:15.28
200m: 2:23.38 1:14.21 400m: 4:52.99 1:14.94 600m: 7:24.11 1:15.25 800m: 9:53.52 1:14.13

14. ZAJĄC Martyna 96 UKS ORLIK Przeworsk 10:20.45 476
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:47.83 1:18.10 500m: 6:26.33 1:19.31 700m: 9:04.97 1:19.25
200m: 2:29.73 1:17.46 400m: 5:07.02 1:19.19 600m: 7:45.72 1:19.39 800m: 10:20.45 1:15.48


